
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-10 - brian caulkins -
15:45:05.179 1 1:53.467 75.194 94 117 19

15:46:57.143 2 1:51.964 76.203 98 116 19

15:48:52.322 3 1:55.179 74.076 98 116 19

15:50:41.896 4 1:49.574 77.865 99 116 19

15:52:33.371 5 1:51.475 76.537 99 117 19

L1-12 - L1 12 -
15:50:16.376 1 2:20.298 60.813 122 106 19

15:52:35.280 2 2:18.904 61.424 118 105 19

15:54:56.634 3 2:21.354 60.359 129 109 19

L1-09 - RAYMOND LAU -
15:46:36.482 1 2:33.085 55.734 26 50 19

15:49:10.895 2 2:34.413 55.254 22 58 19

15:51:38.885 3 2:27.990 57.653 19 53 19

15:54:10.726 4 2:31.841 56.190 28 52 19

15:56:42.958 5 2:32.232 56.046 22 52 19

L1-15 - FRED KEENE -
15:46:49.888 1 2:46.137 51.355 65 88 19

15:49:32.187 2 2:42.299 52.570 60 86 19

15:52:17.917 3 2:45.730 51.481 62 88 19

15:54:57.486 4 2:39.569 53.469 60 87 19

15:57:39.575 5 2:42.089 52.638 60 86 19
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